Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 20.08.2016

Fun Senioren 1

Rang Nr Name

1. 254 Rass Daniel

2. 203 Fehr Markus

3. 122 Deplazes Sascha
4. 127 Forlin Andreas

5. 181 Heinze Patrick

6. 105 Fuellemann Marcel
7. 182 Baumann Patrick
8. 248 Bernold Walter

9. 243 Horler Hanspeter
10. 252 Gabathuler Marcel
1. 178 Hutter Armin

12. 135 Neff Reto

13. 136 Fassler Armin

Jg
1974
1971
1975
1976
1971
1970
1971
1973
1974
1975

1968
1973
1968

Ort

Appenzell
Erlen
Sedrun
Sargans
Waldstatt
Wittenbach
Oberbiiren
Gams
Appenzell
Urnasch

Kriessern
Brilisau
Ebnat-Kappel

Team

Danis Bergamont / RMC Appenzell
fehr-velos.ch

Giant

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Vesto.ch / RMC Gossau
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch
Lindi-Bike-Race Team

RMC Appenzell

bikecenter flawil - radteam
degersheim

bsk-Graf MTB Team
RMC Appenzell
Stockli Racing Team

13:175
13:17.7
13:17.0
13:428
14:423
14:50.9
14:58.1
14:499
15:30.8
15:335

15:25.0
15:57.4
15:38.2

14:146
14:14.9
14:256
15:155
16:15.6
16:20.1
16:23.7
16:52.0
16:32.7
17:02.1

17:08.8
17:02.1
17:105

3

13:514
14:40.9
14:556
15:35.0
16:16.6
16:27.2
16:25.4
16:35.7
16:45.1
16:46.4

17:06.4
16:49.5
17:28.2

Gesamt

41:23 4
42:136
42:38.1
44:334
47:145
47:38.1
47:472
48:17.7
48:486
49:219

49:402
49:49.0
50:17.0



